 25Gb/s CWDM 10km SFP28 Transceiver
 Preliminary
                                                                   SO01CWFF-PLGA
 DS00001148A.3.1 Superxon Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute Page 1 of 7
This Record Storage Period: Permanent
FEATURES
• Supports bit rates up to 28Gbps
• 0℃ to +70°C operating case temperature

TX Power -1 to +7dBm ±3dB Internal LSB: 0.1uW
RX Power  -15 to +3.5dBm ±3dB Internal LSB: 0.1uW
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wavelength Code Product Code Center Wavelength (nm)
27 SO01CWFF-PLGA-27 1271
29 SO01CWFF–PLGA-29 1291
31 SO01CWFF–PLGA-31 1311
33 SO01CWFF–PLGA-33 1331
35 SO01CWFF-PLGA-35 1351
37 SO01CWFF-PLGA-37 1371
DIGITAL DIAGNOSTIC MONITORING INTERFACE
                                                          25Gb/s CWDM 10km SFP28 Transceiver
 DS00001148A.3.1 Superxon Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute Page 7 of 7
This Record Storage Period: Permanent